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LETTER OF INTENT HYLUNGOH

Ref KOPLAIRDOOIYT! 201 4-20135

T, = Vo

Vv, Aebais Vs AN

Subject: Letter of Tntent

With reference to vour application and subsequent interview you had with us.
We are pleased to inform you that you have been selected for the position of
o Coles Comeulion T, .7 inour Organization.

Please note that the detailed letter of appointment will be issued 1o you alter
document submission. At the time of joining you are required to bring and
submit following documents:

1} FIVIE passport size and ldentity size color photographs.,
w 21 Documentary evidence in prool of youwr date of birth (or SSC marks
certificate). your educational and other tec

Previous EXperience.

mical qualifications and your

1) Relieving Letter [rom the previous employer.
1y Salary details from previous employer

| 2 photocopies of 1D & Residential prool.

We welcome vou (o our Organization and look forward (o a mutually
benefited association.

12 You

] - | WOILITS,

For Randan Cars Py Lad,

et

Aatherssd Monajory

Kundan Cars Pyl [t

L}
[Tla[T
Tl Ml
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LETTER OF INTENT 1Y LML=

Ref KOPLATRDMO19T/ 2014-2015

T'o,

\h‘fﬁjigy, ..(.'.T.i.l.'ﬁ-'.';'-.]:ﬁ. L"Q\ '.Lll.'-.ﬁ.l.i.l".k.f' ¥
Subjeet: Letter of Intent

With reference to vour application and subsequent interview you had with us.
We are pleased to iri'urm vou that you have been selected for the position of
i Ca s, Lo sl ,'.x”l.'--.'{i,,..“ in our Organization.

Please note that the detailed leter of appointment will be issued to you alter
document submission. At the time of joining you are required to bring and
submit following documents:

1} FIVE passport sizeand ldentity size color photographs.

2) Documentary evidence in prool of your date of birth (or SSC marks
certificate). vour educational and other technical qualifications and your
previous experience.

3} Relieving | etter from the previous employer,

4) Salary details [fom previous employer.

5} 2 photocopies of 1D & Residential proof.

We welcome you to our Organization and look forward 1o a mutually
henefited association,

Sincerely yours,

/
I"or Kum!:]\u Chrs Py L
A a
L

] LS
I\tn._«v’_,afl
A

Authorised Siegnatory

LChinclwad I{Undaﬂ: L-Elrﬁ !]Vt- [ T.[j
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LETTER OF INTENT HYLUMORI

Mol KOPL R 7 2014-2013

T ! u

: B | = A
MriMiss: Sesashiainaaatiag »‘v'ru,.l‘ﬂ-- W =)
Subject: Letter of Tntent

With relrence to your application and subsequent interview you had with us.
Wetare pleased to mlorn vou that you have been selected for the position' of
ot Censu a2 i our Organization,

Please note that the detailed letter of appointmient will be issued o vou after
document submission. At the time of joining you are required 0 bring and
submit ollowing documerts:

|) FIVE passpont size and ldentity size color photograplis:

21 Documentary evidence in proel of your date of hirth (or SSC marks
certifieate), vour educational und othier wehnical qualifications and you
PTU"“FUFUKFU['JUHUU.

33 Relieving Letter from the previous employer:

4) Salary details from previous employer.

3) 2 phctocopies ol 1D & Residential proot.

We welcome you 1o onr Organization and look forward (o a mutually
henelited association.

rm e Nev

Siteeraly yours,

lor landun (']'-m'::.l.’vt B

|I'|
— "
| IR, .

',.' p— .
Authorised Signutory

T el Kundan Cars Put. Ltd,

g
Thett e Funad. 14 (0L n g sl et LR YeErd
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P, Thermax Thawls MULTLE,, Chinchwad

.

iVT 1 i I"'J =
LETTER OF INTENT HYLUnoAl

Rel: KCPL/HRD/O0197/ 20142015

Ta,

: MT/Miss. 1} liﬂ,f:[}"*.:’e’.-gl"?f | [i&dﬂw‘.
Subject: Letter of Intent

With reference to your application and subsequent interview you had with us.
Wea are pleased 10 iﬂform vou that you have been selected for the position of

"._'*:.-’-':Jif-?.':;..".,Q‘!fﬁi,!-ﬁh.lu sebrke .. in our Organization.

Pleqse note that the detailed letter of appointment will be issued to you alter
document submission. At the time of joining you are required to bring and
submit following documents:

1) FIVE passport size and [dentity size color photographs.

7} Documentary evidence in proof of your date of birth (or 85C marks
certificate), your educational and other technical qualifications and your
previous experience.

3} Relieving Letter from the previous employer.

4) Salary details from previous employer.

3} 2 photocopies of ID & Residential proof.

We welecome you to our Organization and look forward Lo o mutually
benefited association.

Thankine Yon
Lifhe 3t ol 345 il 3 3

Singerely yours,

Authorvised Signatory

Kundan Cars Put. Ltd,
Lalanl Quantam, Mumbai - P Bi 2y
Ak . , Mumbai = Pune Bypass Highway, Syrvey Mo, 31408 3, 8/PM
Pune 411015, Tel, 02066331117 Bavdhan Budruk Pune - 411021, Tel.: 020 = 6792 2222 Gty ekl

Chinchwad - Bavdhan :

N . . . Tal Mulshl, Bist = Pune 4! 7
il The Dutside City Limits Goads are Dellvered Fram the Stock Yard CIN Mo, USST0IPRRI07RTCIS 00



LETTER OF INTENT HYUNDRAI

Ref: KCPLHRD/O0E9T 2014-2015

\‘]E:‘f\.]ln.a f‘.\i‘l—tﬂﬁ.\ L T\l..& mman

Subject: Letter of Intent

With reference to your application and subsequent interview you had with us,
W= are nleased to inform vou that you have been selected for the position of
L Sales, Cateu it in our Organization.

Please note that the detailed letter of appointment will be issued to you after
document submission, At the time of joining you are required to bring and
submii following documents:

1) FIVE passport size and [dentity size color photographs.

2) Documentary evidence in proof of your date of birth (or S58C marlis
certificate), vour educational and other technical quali fications and your
previous experience.

3} Relieving Letter from the previous employer.

4) Salary details from previous employer,

5) 2 photocopies of ID & Residential proof.

We welcome you to our Organization and look forward 1o mutually
henelited association.

Thanbina Yo
a You

Sin

rerely YOurs,

For Wanda L;u 5 Pyt Ltd.

"

_,d-

Lo

,_1: "-"
Authorised Signatory

Chinchwad Kundan Cars Pt LI

Tt SRR S e Bavidhan Siack Vart
\efthige EF ;,I\.\- bt .., Chinchwad, Lalani Quarnitam, Mumbai - Pune Bypass Highway Fioe 3171 & 540F M

Prne-attDig, Tel, @ 020 66331111 Bavdhah Budrul:, Pune - 411027, Tel: [.'J2fl - 5792 E‘.'-‘?-:': T4 o f'I. i ||u| A

All The Dutside City Limits Goods are Delivered From the Stock Yard D0 Mo ULO101RM0071
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BEJOBBED INCORPORATION PVT. LTD.

[ o,
['he Principal

ATES , Commerce amd Stience Ccileﬁe
(Pus.eSaM , Sabaroe

Dear Sir'Madam,

Gireetings from Bejobbed Team!!

Our team had conducted an 1Q test at vour college and are pleased 1w inform you that
we have selected some students for owr further training process. Please lind enclosed

the list ol shortlisted students,

We have selected these students based on their academic record, 1Q) test score and
personal interview.,

We sincerely thank you for your co-operation throughout this entire process. We
appreciate your college taking participation in this mitiative and look forward for a
long-term association and engage with vou for career building activities for your

students.

Agam. thank vou for vour time and consideration.

Sicerely,

OFFICE NOJ05, JAY ANTRIKSH, MAKWANA ROAD, OFF ANDHERI-KURLA ROAD, MAROL.,
ANDHER] (EAST), MUMBATL - 400059, Mob Ma: 8879001412,
CIN: UT4900MIT2014PT C256365



/;:L\
1@] BEJOBBED INCORPORATION PVT. L.TD.

',

Chevan Savika Bhanuelas
firts , Cormnrerce dinel Stience (&JUEﬁ&
Fusec]am’n , Scdarro. -

[Dear SC{YI Ka ,

Gireetings from Bejobbed Team!

Onir team had conducted an 1Q test at your college and are pleased to inform you that
vou have cleared the [Q test and have been selected for the further training process.
We have selected you based on your academic record, 1Q test score and personal
mterview. Training program would tentatively start by 3™ week of April 2015 We
assure you a job on successful completion of this Trainiug.

Many congratulations 10 you on your success. This is your first step towards building
a successful career,

We hope you keep succeeding with such Nying colours and achieve success at all
stages of life

We wish vou all the best lor your final year exams and look forward for vour
participation in our tr aining program.

Sincerely.
Mr. Sandeep Jadhav

Bejobbed Teorporation Pyvt. Ltd,

(This is a system generated letter and does not require signature)

OF FICTE NO).A05, I'l'\ ANTRIKSHL, MAKWANA ROAD, OFF ANDHERI-KURLA RO ATY, MAROL,
ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAL = 400059, Moh No: 3879001012,
CIN: UT4900MH 204 PTE25603065



|ll'J.
4 omal. ’Mm?r aLuamah
AtS , Commerce Gund Science College
’Pusc::?qan, Sadare.

Dear Komad )

Greetings from Bejobbed Team!!

Our team had conducted an () test at your college and are pleased to inform you that
vou have cleared the 1Q) test and have been selected for the further training process.
We have selected you based on vour academic record, 1Q test score and personal
interview. Training program would tentatively start by 3™ week of April 2015. We
assure you a job on suceessful completion of this training.

Many congratulations to you on your success. This is vour first step towards building
& successful career.

We hope vou keep succeeding with such flying colours and achieve success at all

stages of lile.

We wish vou all the best for your final vear exams and look forward for your
yarticipation in our training program.

Smcerely.

Mr, Sandeep Jadhav

Bejobbed Incorporation Pvt, Lid.

(This 15 a system generated letter and does not require signature)



Ic.

“Thombare Sevska ‘Mehadev
firts, (o mmerce anel Science College
?usegqm | Sadtrra

e
Dear \?ajﬂkg)
Cireetings from Bejobbed Team!!
Our team had conducted an 1Q) test at your college and are pleased 1o inform you that
vou have cleared the 1Q test and have been selected for the further training process.
We have selected you based on vour academic record, 1Q) test score and personal
interview, Training program would tentatively start by 3™ week of April 2015, We

assure you a job on successlul completion of this training.

Many congratulations Lo you on vour success. This is your [irst step towards building
a successtul career.

We hope vou keep succeeding with such flying colours and achieve success at all
stages of life.

We wish vou all the best for your final year exams and look forward for vour
pariicipation in our training program.

Sincerely.

Mr. Sandeep Jadhay

Bejobbed Incorporation Pvt. Ltd.

{ This is a svstem generated letter and does not require signature)



[581%’5- BEJOBBED INCORPORATION PVT. LTD.

ey

1o,

“Pachangame “Nilam Ganpak
Avts ; Corhmerce. anel Scdiencee Cuutzjg,,
?:)uSEjam, Sedrrvoe

[Jear Nr iam),

Greetings from Bejobbed Team!!

Our team had conducted an 10 test at your college and are pleased to inform you that
vou have cleared the 1Q test and have been selected for the [urther training process.
We have selected you based on your academic record. [Q test score and personal

nterview. Training program would tentatively start by 3™ week of April 2015, We
assure vou a job on successful completion of this traming.

Many congratulalions 10 you on your success. [his is vour first step towards building
a successful career,

We hope vou keep succeeding with such flying colours and achieve success at all
stages ol hfe,

We wish vou all the best for your final year exams and look forward for your
participation in our training program.

Sincerely,

M Sandeep Jadhay

Bejobbed lcorporation Pyvt. Lid.

(This is a system generated letter and does not require signature)

GEFICE NO.305, JAY ANTRIKSH, MAKWANA ROAD, OFF ANDHERI-KURLA ROAD, MAROL,
ANDIERD (EAST), MUMBAT = 400059, Mob No: 8379001012,
CING UT4900MH2014P T 236303



o,

Jadhav foofa ?’fclhadev
Arts, Commerce Andl Science Collge
,Duge‘?am ; Sedarrer
? 9
Dear Q{EJC(_;
Greetings from Bejobbed Team!!
Our team had conducted an 1Q test at your college and are pleased to inform you that
you have cleared the 1Q test and have been selected for the further training process.
We have selected vou based on your academic record, 10Q test score and personal

interview. Training program would tentatively starl by 3% week of April 2015, We
assure vou a job on successlul completion of this training.

Many congratulations o you on your success. This is your first step towards building
a successtul career,

We hope vou keep succeeding with such flying colours and achieve success at all
stages of life.

We wish vou all the best for vour final year exams and look forward {or your
participation jn our training program.

Sincerely.

Mr Sandeep Jadhay

Bejobbed Incorporation Pvt. Ltd.

( This is a system generated letter and does not require signature)



| BeJobbed | . . . S S
=~ BEJOBBED INCORPORATION PVT. LTD.
o S

[0,

Komal Vilas Gaikwec

s, Commerce anel Science Collzae
Pa&e&uon » Secdorro

Dear Komal,

Greetings from Bejobbed Team!!

Our team had conducted an 1Q test at your college and are pleased to inform vou that
vou have cleared the 10 test and have been selected for the further raining process.
We have selected vou based on your academic record, 10 test score and personal
mterview. Training program would tentatively start by 3™ week of April 2015 We

assure you 4 job on successful completion of this traiming,

Many congratulations o you on vour success. This is vour first step towards building
a successtul career.

We hope you keep succeeding with such flying colours and achieve success at all
stages of life.

We wish you all the best for your final vear exams and look forward for your
participation in our training program.

sincerely.
Mr: Sundeep Jadhav

Bejobbed [corporation Pvt, Ltd.

( Fliis s @ system generated letter and does not require signature)

UFFICLE NOGS, JAY ANTRIKSH, MAKWANA ROAD, OFF ANDHERLEKURLA ROAD, MAROL,
ANDHERL(EAST), MUMBAT = 400039, Moh No: 8R79001012.
CTN LTT4MI0N EI 201412 €2536565



| o,

Walawade Guri Navanath

?DH‘TS (ernmerce anel Science Cou%ﬂa
U.Saﬁag-rm Satanc.
Lear @MJ
Greetings from Bejobbed Team!!
Our team had conducted an 1Q test at your college and are pleased to inform you that
vou have cleared the 1Q test and have been selected for the further training process.
We have selected vou based on vour academic record. [Q test score and personal

mterview. Training program would tentatively start by 3 week of April 2015, We
assure vou 4 job on suecessful completion of this training,

Manv congratulations to you on your success. This is your first step towards building
a successful career.

We hope vou keep succeeding with such flying colours and achieve suceess at all
stages ol life.

We wish vou all the best for your final year exams and look forward for your
participation in our trainmg program.

Sincerely.

Mr. Sandeep Jadhav

Bejobbed Incorporation Py, Litd.

(This is a svstem generated letter and does not require signature)



Jachay  Shikal @u;rfyakant
prts Commentce. ane Stience Collge
Pusegacrn, Sedtimen

Dear gh:[ﬂ_{;
Cireetings from Bejobbed Team!!

Our team had conducted an IQ test at vour college and are pleased to inform you that
vou have cleared the [Q test and have been selected for the further training process.
We have selected yvou based on yvour academic record, 1Q test score and personal
mterview. Training program would tentatively start by 3" week of April 2015, We
assure you a job on successful completion of this training.

Many congratulations to you on your success, This is vour first step towards butlding
a successiul career,

We hope you keep succeeding with such flying colours and achieve success at all
stages ol life.

We wish you all the best for vour final year exams and look lorward for your
participation in our training program.

Sincerely,
Mr. Sandeep Jadhay

Bejobbed Incorporation Pyt Ltd.

(This is a svstem generated letter and does not require signature)



o,
o) o G’h Ckl e
(Gamesh Sayajl adaq
S, Commence and Scienca Cbuzg&
US%'?'J.@H, Sadance
Dear Gﬂf}ﬁgh)
Greetings from Bejobbed Team!!
Our team had conducted an 1Q) test at your college and are pleased (o inform vou that
vou have cleared the [Q test and have been selected for the further training process.
We have selected you based on your academic record, 1Q test score and personal
interview. Training program would tentatively start by 3™ week of April 2015, We

assure you a job on successful completion of this training.

Many congratulations 1o you on vour success. This is your [irst step towards building
a4 successful career.

We hope yvou keep succeeding with such [lving colours and achieve success at all

stages of life.

We wish vou all the best for your final vear exams and look forward for vour
participation in our training program,

sSineerely,

M. Sunduup Jadhav

Bejobbed Incorporation Pyt. Ld.

( This is a system generated letter and does not require signature)
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"Best Educanion for Bright Future is Our Aum”
Shri Sevagiri Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

Dr. Radhakrishnan English Medium School
PUSEGAON, Tal. Khatav, Dist. Satara Pin - 415502
email : drremspusegaon@gmail.com
lesddes N 2104 (a9 LI-DISE - 27310410508

e

0 W.N QawiNo, ['n : Prasha/Kovi/2002 Edu. Dep.Diroff Kholapur Date 3 may 2003
0. Sec.-3/1™ Permission/Kovi/30821-23 Edu. Dep. Dir. off Kholapur Date 27 Oct 2009

O.No 4 Iy 2019 2020 Date:- 9 /77 ‘nn"j
[ . n rL

Appointment Letter

To,
Sagar Tulshidas Thombare
At/Post Karanjwadha Tal — Khatav

Dist. — Satara.

sub. - Appointment for the post of an Assistant Teacher.

| am happy to inform you that you are appointed as an assistant
teacher in Dr. Radhakrishnan English Medium School Pusegaon. With effect
from June 2015. Your Appointment is purely on temporary basis. Your
salary will be Rs. 5000 Per Month.

/TL

Dr Radhakrishnan Enghish Medium Scheal
Pusegaon Tal Knalav, Dist Satara




JOINING REPORT

NAME OF INSTITUTE:
SHRIEHANUMANGIRI JR.COLLEGE,

Pusegaon Tal Khatav Dist Satara

Rt*l' Np. 0.2 ‘-’HZU 15-16 Dato- ji £ J{: J-"J =0 ) -
To,
The Secretary,

Shri Sevagiri Shikshan Prasara k Mandal
Pusegaon. Tal-Kfatav.

Respected sir,
With reference (o your Appointment Transfer Order No
EST/Apt/ 41 /2015-2016 Dated 16/06/2015 | have to report that
Shri/ Smt Sachin Shivaji Girigosavi
Qualification : M.A.
has joined his/her duties as Assistant Teacher (C.H.B.) in this
Institution on Dated . 16 /08 /2015 Before /| After /- During office hours

The Agreement Bond on Stamp Paper worth Rs 3/~ will be got
executed from her immediately and will be kept in state custody. Report
regarding Agreement Bond executed by him/her will be sent to you as it is
executed

Yours Faithlully,
Copy F'W Cs for information to:
¥ The Secretary Shri Sevagiri Shikshan Prasarak Mandal.
Pusegaon Tal Khatay Dist Satarg

¥ The Dy, Director.

Rolhapur Region, Kolhapur
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REGD BY POST

Hiadauarigars
1 Sifnal Traming Genire
e 124

= 56 AP0
HO 1180/UHOQRIg/Bd Jun 2013 7 Sep 2015
Roll MO
LHHq RS
Name

Phadatare Gouray Am)
Phadatare. A Rarmschanrlva

Vil PO |

Fathers Mame

Tah/Distro!

SialelPIN

SELECTION OF CANDIDATES FOR ENROLMENT IN THE ARMY : UHO
RECRUITMENT RALLY JUN 2015

Dear Candidate,

1 vou have opeen  provisionally selected for rearaitment nin Amyine Solder
Ti—-_%*q calegory under URQ entalmen subjest o carrgstness al vour decumants n
fevereanan  You are reguireg 1o bnng the tollowing ~arlificates  and documenig an
ariginal and twenty recent coloured passport size singlc photographs in white
shirt with sky blue background for recrutment formalities

(a)  Edn certificates and marks sheetsin original. Additional Four ¥ copies
of marks sheet and certificates duly atlested are dlso required, 1f below
matric. certlicate and mark sheet duly signed by Principail ol thiz school and
couniers gred by Districl Education Officer {DEQY

() CharacteyPre-venticanon cerdficate (Family pheto of all members with
name. relation and present occupation below the photographs, The cerliicale
should be allested and -also venhed by iHe VILLAGE SARPANCH/
PRADHAN/PARSHAD with hig stamp athxao on irs msofh side of charadienpro
verlieation cediizale  Serving Father Brother of the candidale in the
Photographs will be in untform. Editing Mixing Patcnes in photograph will
not be accepted. Vallidity of tha same IS st months fresmd the dale aof 1ssue Prool
ol Date of Buth of Brothars (1 any) such as 107 Ciass Pass CattiBinth Ceriathufal
jsstred by Notdry is mandatory

1) Belice verilicalon Cediheale will photoaraohs (uy sttestect and signad By
Suparintendent ot Police Validity of the-same |5 &I monthe fron ihe date of 1ssue

(d)  Nativity (Mool Niwas) certificate with yo1o af 1te candidale affivsd antl
signes by SDMTEHSILDAR/SDO with his stamp  Ful fiame sesignation anm

signatre of ‘the Officer ssuing the cefilicata ang othce round stamp must DE
recorded legibly

i) Caste (Jati Praman Patra) cerlilicale with phota ol the candidate aifxed
and saned by SOM/TEHSILDAR/SDO with his stamp Full aame aesgnaticn
and sigrature of the-Officer issuing the cartihicate and olfice round stamp must De
recordad legibly. For general categpty Cantioaies d cerlifigate ' menhomnng: RS
Raliginncasia/Sub case duly signed by VMillage sarpanch qiam pradhan/parshal Is
ragulred

it Rolationship certificate in original issued by concemed Recoras with {ulf
particulats (1 & Personal No, Rank. Name and appamiment)

(@) Sporis cenificale (InternaiionalitNational:State.  And Distnct 16yels]
proguced dunng the rally =




(h NT.C ceriticates |f produced during the raily

i Lischarge Book (with complete detalls of family members), Fapszon
Book & Cupy of PRO. | cardidate 5 500 of ex-sendiceman

0 ease of spelling vanation v ownZather's name & sutmame In sdieAtion
certificaty and relatonstip cembicate bring. afidau duly  countetsigned by
Exaculve manisiale Class Nofany adthanzed by class | Magisirate

i Chpractes carlilicate with official stamp and with attwead: current photoaraph
(Crogs Siderd and Slamn) tuly signed by the Village Sarpancn. The cenificate will
e vali lar siemonihs fron e date of ssus

imy CAn-athdawl with phatgraph duly altestad by 1he signing autnnly goang s
HEN=OR:, DRians & his neme tathers aid mpther's name. plase of bidh addiess
of tesgenna as per | MNatvty  Cer casle.  sub aste religion and g
cerlilicalesiatémant that he Rad aor has not heen 3 member of any banhed paliical
organisation and Nas navar reen in -'“.usrrjd':,fuall and na chimingi or judiclal case s
penaing agamst b Ire 3oy court ol lawin Indiadabroad and he has not been evar
conviciza Inr any offence under the law. The affidavil should be signed by
Executive Magistrate Sub Divisional Maaistrate of the concerned Tehsil.

) As  per present policy. a serviceman/ex-serviceman can  avail
sponsorship facility for One Son and brother only. Hence, an affidawit by 1+

sponsoring individual 1o this effect that he has not availed UHQ recruitme, .
facility earlier throughout his life for his Son and Brother (As applicable) The
affidisnl &Il he made on Bs. 100 nan juchgial slamp paper in E-"\,glig,h it
photograpn duly atiesied  The atiidavil will be sigri=q By Exedulive Magisao
CLES0M T ehsiuarNotare duty afiived his nama bearing bbb stamo anrd office

alamp

() Charattet cenilicate willh s curesm allested pholograph  (ssusd by jhe
ReEawh ol e Educahan fnsil O wnesdclbsl canchdate s pnn_;-':*rlrh,,- Rlnd',flnf; TS
carhlicele @ Aalid lor S months: anly TS éhool leaving certificate la be

submitted, if the candidale s not presently studying

il Unmamed  cedilcale duly affixed altested photo from BDOWillaga
Sarpanch\Village Administialive officer endorsing s office seal for candidates
below 21 vears af ige (not more than 6 manths old)

fe Hroal ol date of turth ve Cral Educangn carttficata/Birth certifingle “nm
Hospial Gravm PanchavalrBeaisirar of BinthVoter Identity/atfidzvit shawing ale of
Bifth

111 :_':F!I'-..'Il-lﬂ EeTi'fll_‘.aiF ol SDDﬁSn””g 'h.:” di.”s" mentionad re:a“ﬂFShTD W
canddaie and Date ol birf of candidate as pef records held with umil atongw
phatograpt duly anested |t FatherBreiher of cantidats is 3 serving soldier The
certifigate will b =griad by intll and countarsigrad by an Offr

(s) A dtligavit regarding correctness of all documonts produced Tor reoryitmen)
; = )
wiln phelogiaph altesied ang signed by DMSD R autinansae Molary

(1} An athidawt feom e Sponsaring FatherBrathar of tHe candidate wilh
self attested joint pholagraph shewing relation with the candidate duly
verfied oy DM 3OM aulhuised Ioiary.

(L] Gonsent Cenlicate am thelr parents stating 1hat 1hey are willlng [or
enrciment ol e gon in tha Army and will it claim far compensation ler any inury
aused nutag lraming (for candidates below 18 yrs of age onky)

< Tou A1 artvised 1o repost 1o CMS Near 2 TTH Mi Room HG 1 Signal Traming
Centre. (MP) on L2~ Sep 2015 dlanguath above mentioned documents and this later
N arginal a1 bre recruitmendesgateh larmalities. {1
.-"'-'F- i
Colpnet

QT Recrulting Gl
foe Commandant
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Ref No. 30/2015-16 Date:- 20/08/2015
Certificate

This is o certify that Mrs. Kale Pooja Kondiram
At. Post. Kolewadi Dist. Satara has been working as

an Asst. Teacher in our Institute sines 10/08/2015.

TS QTS H8, S



Reg. No.: E- 1458 | SATARA

SAHAS

EDUCATIONAL & SOCIAL FOUNDATION
Address: "Narmada 67/8, Ramnagar Pawar Colony, Shalupuri, Satars
e=mail; esahastrustit gmail com Cantacl No: 5 04 41 40 4)

Ref No. 40/2015-16 Date:- 01/09/2015

Appointment Order

To,
Mr. Namdas Rajesh Bhagwan
At.Post Pandharwadi, Satara

With reference to vyour application dated

20/08/2015. 1 have pleasure to inform you that your

hereby appointed as a Coordinator on Rs. 10,000/- per
month. With the effect from dt. 15/09/2015 with the

office hours.

B

secretary

SAMAS Educational & Social Foundation Sarsra



o , g - [l = e .-T‘ ; = II.I. V.. . = £ o . :
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New Makden England K133
errail- FICTs J'l 4'"."_:] |"“1.'g-;.r”,r-,-,r.r' Cerr Aoyl W R M Iiniing
Ref No. 35/2015.1¢ ata- 1617212015

Appointment Letter

To.
Mr. Bhosale Santosh Dadasac
At. Post. Pandharwagi, satara

With reference to vyour applicatior dated
2511112015, | have pleasure to inform you that your hereby
appointed as a Sr. Clerk on Rs. 12,000/- per month. With
the effect from dt. 22/12/2015 with the office hours. Your

work in Pune Office,

M

Mianaging Director

ZEAL ENTERPRISES PYTLTT.



£8 |
SEFCECE Bank
Ref No, 35/2015-16 Date= 15/11/20135

Appointment Letter
To,
Mr. Sutar Kiran Dilip

Al Post. Gunware, Satara.

With reference to your application dated 05/09/2016.
| have pleasure to inform you that your hereby appointed as a
Clerk on Rs. 7,000/~ per month., With the effect

from 20/11/20135 with the office hours,

District Manager

1CICI Bank. Satara

ICicl Bank Limited Ragd. Dffice : "landmark” | Racs Course Cing
CSMTE Shahu Sporks Complex Vidooara 330007,
Raviwar Poth, Near § T Steng Corp. Oce ; WICI Bank Towers, Bantl e Kat

Solora-415002 Wialisita Wi s il iR Do Complexs, Mumba 400057 nd
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m KRISHNA BHARAT GAS AGENCY

e Bharatgas Distributor
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ARMY RECRUITING OFFICE, KOLHAPUR
VEDICAL SLIP

8 =

SerNO.: 491

RMDS No

L_Hfjjfﬂj' 'd'_]r LT 1'..I' 7 I‘l‘L‘_‘I_,Q{

LA TARE

Name of Candidate

District

Nate of nMedical Exam

ARO [AARO)

(Signature of
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"Best Education for Bright Fumre 18 Our Aim"
Shr Sevagiri Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

Dr. Radhakrishnan English Medium School

PUSEGAON, Tal, Khatav, Dist. Satara Pin - 415502
cmatl ¢ drremspusegaonia gmail com
Iiaddiex N 20 00 () L-DISE - 27310410508

(). W.Na, f\:’%’l-g'l'ﬂlﬁflu Kovi/2002 Edu. Dep.Dirolt Kholapur Date 3 may 2003
OMWNo. Sec-3/17 Permission/Kovi/30821-23 Edu.Dep. Dir. off Kholapur Date 27 Oct. 2009

O.No 2| /20 19-2020 Date :- 9 /3 /2019

Certificate

This is to certify that Shri/Smt. Pooja Suresh Pawar
has been working as an Assistant Teacherin our institute
since 2016. She bears good moral conduct.
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Ref No. 25/2016-17 Date:- 051042016
e i .'-“,\\\
i N\
|3 FOINING ORDER -
P i

Slire. Jadhay Suraj Sarjerao
At Post Pusegaon, Satarg

With reference  to  vour application dated
20-09-2016. [ have pleasure to inform you that vour hereby
appointed as a Clerk on Rs. 7.000/- per month. With the

effect from di. 12/10/2016 with the office hours.

2 :
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Hibng
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gmall 3; 2 Fe mdadoure Manaii Baha

sSuperintend

Sanstha, Papash



Ref No. AUs- 25/2016-17 Date:- 01/07/2016

Appointment Letter

To,
Mr. Jadhav Nilesh Chandrkant

At Post. Pusegaon, Satara.

With reference to your application dated

20/06/2016. | have pleasure to inform you that your
hereby appointeﬁ as a Clerk on Rs. 9,000/- per month
With the effect from 10/07/2016 with the office hours.

4/5%»‘5& .
3, District Manager

AU Small Finance Bank, Satara

F=glstared Office
LU SMALL FINANCE BANK LIMITED

2.4 Dhuleshwar Gargden, Ajmer Road,

aur - 202007, Rajasthan, [ndia

onana +91 141 41008S/61, Fax: +31 1414110050

Ir [ ABINRNSEEPLCONIET
Formerly kpown as Au Flnanciers (India) Limited
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WESTIRN RAILWAY

BY REGTT A/

No EAIA1136755 Vol XXV DHRM'S O

I,

Mumbai Central
Drate 290307

Shri Bharat ”.1:ri*-hrh:lr||1|,1 |\.||[w'
Mo- Chimangann

City- Koregaon

1dist-Satara

Maharashtra 41550

Sub-Recruitmoent to. Group”C” stalf in seale T, S2O0-20200+ 280000 1) M300-32800+ 42001 14
Irafiac Deptt: BOT Divn

Bel o GMAE) CUG!s Letter No E{R&T) S0/ ASM Val 1 dud 27.03.17.

e R

|

You are hereby offered an appointment as FProb, ASM JSM in Scale Rs, 5200-
20200+ 2H00(C PE300-345800+492000G P} under training period on e 354004 per month prie
Dearness Allowance as admissible under the Rulee,

The appointment offered o you is purely temporary and vour services are liable to e
terminated in case you are surplus to requirements. And on 14 days notice or pay in lieo
thereof. Your services are lialle 1o be terminated for any act of mdiscipline, misconduct vte. o
for pear progress on giving 24 hours writlen notice,

You will be considered for appaintment in the permanent post according to your semiority and
for your confirmation in the permanent post on completion of the two years of  probation
peciod,

Though you are offered initial appointment of this division and vous subsequent prometion
will normally be on this division, you remain liable in the exigencies’ of service 1o I
transferred any where on this Railway, You should therefere state definitely in yom
aceeptance that you will abide by this condition, The appointment is su bject to your pascing
the prescnbed medical Samination. The medical memo for medical examination will be given
o you on reporting Lo this office.

The appointment s made for Tfec Deptt, BCT Divn, and though vour initial posting and
subsequent promotion will be normally in this Division remain vou will be lable 1o e
transferred Lo any station on the Raitway, You should definiicly indicate in your accoptande

that you will abide by this condition. —

Your appointment is provisional and is subject to the verification of Caste / Tribe certificate
through proper channels, if {he verification reveals that your claim to belong to Schedule
Caste or Schedule Tribe OBC or that that you duo not belong to the creamy layer as the case
may be,/f i< false , your services will he terminated Corthwith withoo assigming any further
reasons and without prejudice to such further action as may be taken under the provisions of
the Indian Penal code for praduction af false certificate.

Your appointment is provisional & is subject to verification of Character & Antecedents. Ay

AIVITSE AT kS received and ol Todid Tiv Tor L B o N U T T 1 | AT i s RV LT
forthwith without assigning any Turther reasons and without prejudice 1o such further action
as may be taken under the provisions,
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Ministry of Home Affairs

-~ - Directorate General, Sashastra Seema Bal

ﬁw East Block- V. R. K. Puram, Mew Delhi- 110085

Mo BISSE/Pers-1112015( 10)Val 1-9056-9058 Dated 30/06/2014
Memoranpum

The undersignes hereby of ers Shei Shinde Sagar Abaso 5/0 Shri Shinde Abaso Narayan a post of
Lansiable (Genaa! Uty in ihe Pay Baod of ¥ 5200 70000 olus GP 7 20004 [P5-1) in Hashastra Seema sal He
will alsg be entitled to draw other allowances, al the rates as admissible 1o Central Govl, employees subject to the

condibions as lad down |nothe rules ang orders governing the granl of such allowances in the Force from time to
lirme

2 The terms and congdilions of appointment are as follows--

i On joining the Force he will be governed by the Sashastra Scema Sal Act 2007 & Rules 2009,
manuals & other rulesiorders as |ssued and amended from lime 1o ime by the Government

i The appointment is purely temporary but Iikely 1o continue  He will be on proation for a pencd of
02 (Twao) years from the dale of appointmant The competent authority, as prescribed under S58 Rules
may. for the reasans lo be recorded in wril ng, exiend the period of probation for such funther periog or
penods not exceeding two years or may during the pericd of probation terminale s services withou
453190INg feEs0ns, His permanent appointment 1o the post howevar, will gdepend upon vanous factors
gaverning terms of parmanent appointment to such pestin Farce at that ime

| His services on being a temporary Government servant shall be liabla to terminaion alany hme
Dy a nobice in writing given either by him to the appainting authonty or by Ihe appointing authonity to him
The period of notice shall be cne montn provided nat the services may be terminated forbwith and on
such termination he shall be entitled Lo claim a sum gquivalent 1o the amount al pay pius allgwances for the
perod of the notice at the same rates at which he was drawing them immedialely before the termination af
fis services of. as the case may be for the penod by which such notice falié short of ane manin

W) The competent authonty as presenbed under SSB Rules may, naving regard o lhe special
circumstances of any case, permil him 10 resign from {he Force before comgleting the 1erm of he
engagemenl provided thal while granting such permission the competent authorty as prescroed may
require him to refund to the Govarnment such amount as would constitute tne cost of traming given 1o him
of three menins pay and allowances, whichever 1 higher  Prowided further (hat ne or tendering
cesignalion for accepling & joo under the Cenlral ar State Govarnmentt and local bodes afer naving
heen granted cadre clearance for the same or wno nas compleled ten verrs ol service shal nol be

Ercd b L | G070 e S0 O s etha 1N, & m abl

V) On appaintnent he shaill be lable to servein dany pan of India as weil as outside Inda

wi) He will be govemned under New Contnbutory Pensian Scheme for pensianery benefit effective
fram 01092004

Wit} He will have 1o quaify he "Basic Recryil Traiming Course” being conducted by Sashastra Seema

Bal within a pericd of twao years from the date of appeantment. Mot mare than two chances will be given 10
qualifying Basic Recrut Training Course falling which nis services shall be lasle to be ermmatad

vl He will have to unde’ga vanous lraming coursas. as may be preschbed, from time to ime

15} He will not be enlitiea to any Traveling Alowance | Dearness Allowanoe for jeining ot nis first
appeintment

%) He shouid bring & Certificate from the local administralive authonbies ke st Class

Magistrate/Sub-Divisional Magistrate / Tehsildar or any Officer superior to them in the StateCentra
Government, regarding his character and antecedents las per formal enclosed), which shoulg have nat
been issued bafore six months of date of joining,

Ld ] The verification of Choeacter and Antecedents would be carried aul mmediataly an joining the
service from the concemed Distoct Adrnonistration In the event of furmshing false or incorrect information
al he tme of appainiment or any facts or stalement mentioned by the candigate in the Verlication Farm
ceng tound faise o incorrect or any adverse finding 1s reparted againsl him his services shall be liaole 10
be terminated without assigring any reason

X1 The appointment (s prowsicnal and s subject 1o verification of ‘Scnegule: CasteiSchidyle
TrbelOBC Cenificate If the venficalion reveals that he claim belonging 1o Scheduled Caste/Schedules
Tribe or DBC. as the case may be s found false. his services are liable to ba terminated fammwitn without
assigning any fuither reasons or without prejudice to such further actsn as may be [aken under the
provis:ans of the SSB Act 2007 / Indan Penal Code for preduct:an of Lalse cenificate

i For Giher Backward Claszes eansidaies me Commuriy Ceificate shoula wanably G igsied
By the desgnated aulliomy tnly 1 on verficaisy ¢ is revealad (18t hie ewm of pelonging 1o Other
Backward Classes and nc! belanaing to Creamy Layer is false his services will be terminated farthwilh
withoul assigning any furiher reasons of withoul prejudice o such further sction as may pe taken undar ing
prowisions of S5B Act 2007/ Indian Pangl Code for production of faise cenilicate

Contd.P/2
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A1) He should bring Wenficaton Roll famy (enclosed) obtamning sgnature with seal on
ldentificanan Cartificate” by any Gazetted Officer mentioned in the certihcate at page 4 of Venficalion R

3 The agpoimment will further be subject 1o -

] The subrmission of a declarabion aboul s manial statis o accordance with lhe orgers in force
regarding appointmeant under Gowt of Indig thal ng persan whi has more than ane wife living or who
heving spouse living marries in any case inwhichsuch marnage is woid by feason of s laking ::-Iaue aunnig

tha lité bre nf spch spdues, whall Ba eholote fos an ARG RO i TOThE . ATy
persLn subject o ihe 358 Asgl wno cn"ltrar'lq or entitis |r'|1t.| a secund mdnage during the e & rl‘lt‘ ol his
first spouse shal rander limsell inehgible for retention 0 service and may be dismissed, removed ¢ retired
{rom seivice on ground of unsuitability Provided that the Central Government may. il satisfied that there
are sufficient grounds for so ordering, exemal any person from the operalion of (his rule Therefare, in the
event of having mare 1han one spouse [iving, the appoiniment will be subject 1o s being exempled from
the enforcement of this order far any specific reason for doing so il considered by the Governmen? and
specific exemption granted therato

il Eefore his enroiment he & required 1o sign the farm of enrclmen as sel eul in Appendix:| in 558
Rules 2009 In case he makes a false answer to any such guestion put to hem he shall be lable 10
pumshmant under S58 Act 2007

il Taking of an Cath of allegiance to the Constiutien of India or making a solemn affirmation 1o that
eflect in the prescrbed form as mentioned in Apoendix — 1 of 556 Rules 2009

a He & requited 1o produce the following documanis [ anginal cerificates -

a1 Cedilicate of Academic/educational ang other lecnnical gualifications

n)  Cerificate of Date of Bithidigh School or equivalent examinabon Cechilicale showing the
Date of Birh

ol Domicile Cerificate issued by the revenue authorily not below the rank of Tehsildar

dy  Cenificate of SCSTIOBC or Anglo — Indian Community (if applicable)

g} Mon-Creamy Layer Cerificate in case of OBC candidales. Specimen Proforma s anclised

fi  Dhscharge Cerificate o any

gl  Recent passport size colour pholograchs |12 Nos)

5 He is required to state, 1l he s serving or 1s under obligation te serve another Central Govl Department, &
Siate Government or Public Sector undedaking

He 15 required 10 submil an unceraking that | any adversa report comes inlo ihe nolice gunng the course
1r verilication of e Chatacter and Antecedents ihrough locai aoministration/Palice authorities his sefices may be

sremanlied welhe ul BESGLAME Sty reasons

If any vecaraion given ar ifoamanen furmsned oy b s found to be false or if he s found ta have willfully
suppressad any matenal information. his services shall be Fable to be terminated along wath such other aclian as

prescrbed in 558 Act 2007 or the Cenlral Government may deam necessary

g [f Skrl Shinde Sagar Abaso accepts 1he offer of agpoiniment for the post of Constable ((30) an the above

ermis and candilions, he should report to the Commandant, RTC, S53B, Alwar (Rajasthan] {jcimng instructions
anclosed) an or before 29/07(2016 withaut fall, falling which his candidature will be cancalied

el

] On reporting to the Commandant, RTC, 558, Alwar (Rajasthan) on or belore 29/07/2016, he will join

and will be taken in the strength of 49th Bn.

i Mikraman) Hlﬁ_’l;l} [
Commandam

Encl: - As above

Shri Shinde Sagar Abaso

S/0 Shri Shinde Abaso Narayan
Village: Vispur,

PO: Vispur,

P.5:, Tehsil: Khatav, District: Satara,
State: Maharashtra, Pin: 415602

Copy lo

1) The Commandan RTC: 558, Alwar (Rajasthan)
2} The Commandant 48th Bn, 58, Ranchi {Jharkhand]

Peris-Il Branch, East Block =V, R K Puram Sector-1, New Dalhi — 110 085
TelNGe G5 9817040 Websile. Aww ssT Hicin

XAAAVINALWRLZ9
Roll No. 7204588528

= Lndertaking roguiied

Rectt Year S5C-2011 (for 2014)

oy
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Registered with AD

Govermmen of India
Ministry of Home Affairs

. - Directorate General, Sashastra Seema Bal

e East Block- V. R K Puram, New Delhi - 110066

Mo BISSEPers-112015(10)Val 1-9056-9058 Datee 3000612014
MemoraNDUM

Lanslabie (Geharal Guiyh n e Pay Sz o ¢ 5200 20
will also be enlitled to draw other allowances af the rates as admissiole to Centr
canditiing a5 laid down in the rules gnd arders qovermng 1he grant

me

2

The undersigned nereby of s Shri Shinde Sagar Abaso /0 Shri Shinde Abaso Marayan a post of
AUz plug GPE € 2000 (PE-I) in Sashastta Seemn Bar He
al Govt employees sugjge! 1o the
ol such allowances n the Forca from time 1o

The lerms and conditions of appammiment are as follows -

il On |oining the Force he will be governed by the Sashasira Seema Bal Act 2007 & Rules 2009
manuals & other ruleslorders as issued and amended from Ume Lo time by the Government

i) The appointment is purely temporary but ikely to continue  He will be on probation for & period of
02 {Twa) years from the date of appaintment.  The competent authority as prescribed under SSB Rules
may for the reasons lo be recorded in witing.  éxtend the period of prooation for such funher penoed o
penods not exceeding two years of may during the penod of probaten terminate his services withoit
assigning reasons. His peemanen apeaintment 1o the post, however will depend upon vanous faclors
governing terms of permanent appointment to such poast in Force al that fime

i} His senvices on bewng a lemparary Government servant shall be Lable to tlerminafion at any ime
Dy a nolice in wrting given either by him to the appointing authonty or by the appainiing authorty to him
The period of notice shall be one month provided 1hat the senices may L terminated fortiwath and on
such termination fue shall be entitled to claim a sum equivalent to the amount of pay pius allowances ot (ha
perod of the notice al the same rates al which he was drawing them immedialely belore the termination of
his services or, 35 the case may be. far the penod by which such nolice falls short of ane mantn

i) The: compeatent authonty as prescnbed under SSE Rules may, having regard o the special
circumstances of any case, permit him to resign from the Force before completing the term of the
engagement. provided thal while granting such permission the competent authonty as prescabed may
require fum to refund fo the Government such amount as would constitute the cosi of tranmg gieen 1o him
or thrée months pay and allowances, whichever 1s tugher.  Provided further that neg on lendenng
resignation, for accepting a jon under the Central nr Stale Governmente and loeal bodies. afiad having
Deen granted cadra clearance lor the same or who nas completed tern  venrs of sarvice <hal nol b

= O i 0 B TP e L s Fe P Ny Ty

V) On appointnent he stall be liable o serve (1 any par of India as wait as oulsde India

wi) He will be governed under New Conlribulory Pension Scheme for pensionery banefit effective
from Q10172004

vii) He will have to qualify Ihe ‘Basic Recruit Training Course” being conducted by Sasnasira Seema

Bal within a penod of two years from the date of appomtment Not more than two chances will be givien ta
qualifying Basic Recruit Traming Course failing which nis services shall be liable 1o be lerminated

Wi} He will have fo underga vanous lraining courses, as may be prescobed, from time to lime

1) He will not be entitied 1o any Traveling Alowance | Dearness Allowance for joining on fis first
appoimment.

%) He should bnng a Cenificale from the local administratve authonlies lke lst Class
Magistrate/Sub-Divisional Magistrate | Tehsildar or any Officer supenor to them in the State/Central
Government, regarding his character and antecedents (as per format enclosed), which should have nol
been issued before six months of date of juining.

1] The verification of Character and Antecedents would be camed out immediately on jainmg the
service from the concerned Distnct Adrinistration In the ovent of furnishing false or incorrect information
al the ume of appointmernt or any facts or statement mentioned by the candidate in the Manficanon Form
being found faise or incorrect or any adverse finding 15 repored against him his senices shall be habile to
belermmated without assigning any reason

X1 The appointment 1= provisienal and 15 subject o venficaion of Schedule CastelSchedule
Tree/OBC Cerlificate |f the venfication reveals thal the claim belonging to Schedulad CastelSchadules
Trige or OBC. as the case may be s found false, his services are lable 1o Be terminated fonkwih withaut
assigning any further reasons or without prejudice 1o such further aclion a5 may be taken under fhe
provisions of the 558 Act 2007 / Indian Penal Code for production of {ulse certificate

A LH For Other Backwara Classes canuidates the Commuonity Cerificate thawls  wvariabily oa issusd
by the designated uuthority iy 1T en verfication « is reveaied 11at his cem of pelonging o Other
Backward Classes and ne' belanging to Creamy Layer is false, his services will be lerminated Torthwitt
withoul assigning any further reasons or without prejudice to such further action as may be laken under the
provisions al S5B Acl 2007 1 Indian Pane! Code for producton of faise cerificare

Caontd, P2
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xiv] He snould brong Veofication Roll lorm fenclésed) oblarung  signature wailh

S84 an
|dentificaron Cenlicate” by any Gazetted Officer mentmned i the comiicate at page 4 of Venfication R
3 Tne appornament will furher be subject to -
] The submission Of & declaration aboul s mantal stals i accordancs with the arders in fores

tegarding appowritment under Govl of India thal oo person. who has mare than ofe wile iving of wno
having spouse mng marmes n any case n which sach marrmdge & void I|y teason al s 1aking place durin

tho ifa tieog ot oo s WU kgt el gy

chgpoige, Lhalta alizjb g
ey akaly

earnd CATh RIS Ll b =d o I :'_'|J"I i
pErsLt sunedct (o the :,Sr_p Acl who contracts or entirs inlg a Secand mamage dunng the ile Ume of fus
first spouse shall render imaall inehgiole for retention i service and may be dismissed, removeo ar ietned
fram service on ground of unsutability Provided thal the Central Governmen! may, f satisfied that there
are sufficient grounds o 80 ordering, exempl any parsan from the: oparation of this wile: Therefore, In the
event of having morg than one spouse ving. the appaniment will be sulyect 1o g beng exempied from
the enforcerment of 1hs order for any specific reason for daing so Il considend by Ihe Government and
specific examption granted thereto

i Befare s enrolment he 15 required oosign the tormoof enralment as sel ool i Appendix-l in 558
Rules 2009 |n ¢ase he makes a false answer 1o any such queston gul 1o him he shall be Gable 10
punshmeant under 358 Act 2007

nj Taking-of an Oath of allegiance 1o the Conshluten of India or making a solamn atlirmatban o 1hat
affect inthe prescnbed form as mentioned in Apgendis — | of 558 Rules 2004

A He is required 1o produce the foliowing documenis fonginal cerificaies -

a)] Cedificale of Academic/educational and other technical gualficancns,

B} Cerificale of Date of Bink/High School or eauwalent examinaton Cerlificate showing the
Date-of Binn,

g} Domicile Cenificate issued Ly the revenue authanty not below the rank of Tehsidar

d]  Cerificate of SCISTIOBC or Angle — Indian Community (1 applicable),

g) MNen-Creamy Layer Cerlificate in case of OBC candidates. Specimen Proformans englased

) [hscharge Cedificate, i(fany

gl Recenl passport size colour pholographs (12 Nos)

5 He s reguired 10 state, if hess senang or 1s under obiligation 1o serve anothar Central Govl Department a
State Government or Public Sector undenaking

[ He is required to submit-an undertaking that if any adverse report comes into the nobice dunng the coursse

of Verification of lvr Charaster and Antecedents (hrough locai administration/Palice authonties his sennces may be
3

ereminated Wik ol assaning a0y reasors

H any oacaraton gven ar infsimaton Turmshed By himos found to be false or d he s found to have willfully
suppressed any malenal information, his services shall be hable to be lemminated along with such other achion as
prascribed 1S58 Act 2007 or the Central Government may deem necessary

8 I Shn Shinde Sagar Abaso accepls the offer of appointment for the post of Constable (GD) on the abewe
tarms and conditions he should report 1o the Commandant, RTC, 558, Alwar (Rajasthan) (joining nstructions
enclosed) on or bafore 2000772016 without fail, failing which his candidature wil be cancelled

2 On reporting to the Commandant, RTC, 538, Alwar (Rajasthan) on or hefore 29/07/2016, he will join
and will be taken in the strength of 49th Bn.

Enc! - As above

\r.v-;@__--h

(W Vikraman) IUL{H_,
Commandant

To

Shri Shinde Sagar Abaso

510 Shri Shinde Abaso Narayan
Village: Vispur,

PO: Vispur,

P.5:, Tehsil: Khataw, District: Satara,
Sl,ale: Maharashtra, Pin: 415502,

Copy to

11 The Commandanl. RTC S55B, Alwar (Rajasthan)
21 The Commandant, 45th Bn, S5E, Ranchi (Jharkhand}

Pars-I| Branch, East Block =% R K Puram, Sector 1. New Delhi - 110 066
fel Mo 017 78178420 Websiln  #ww 25T 1o

KCVIIALWRIS99

Roll Mo 7204588528

Roctt Year: S5C-2012 (for 2004)
= Underaking socred
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Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's

Dr. Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil Institute of Information Technology, Satara (KIIT)

¥.C.1LS, Campus, Annexe Building, 2nd Floor, Satara- 415001 Dist - Satara, Maharashira.
Phone: 02162 - 226151, 237976 Blog- www kiitsatara.blogspotin Email -
Coordinator - Mr. Suryakant Pore (MCA ADCSSARA,CS!)  Director - Hon'ble Prin. Dr. K. G. Kanade

15-17-2016 ) 1130-T2-16-17

Date
To

M Miss i Mrs.  PHALKE SHUBHANGH SHRIRANG -

Village | City - KATDUN . ¥
Taluka - - Dist'- SATARA
Maobile Na - Q145873014

With reference to your apphication and further interiew you Fad with us the management Is pleased to
appoint you as. Computer Instructor o Dr Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil Instidute of Information Technology
Satara (KIIT) on Clock Hour Basis in - Mahatma Gandhi Vidyalaya. Kalgun
Branch of Rayat Shikshan Sanstha, Satara on the foliowing terms and condilions

1. NATURE OF APPOINTMENT: Your nature of appeintment is purely temporary and for & period of
15112016 To 15-04-2017 or actual joining the duties which is earlier, After compietion of this
neriod your appointment will automalically come to an end no separate nolice is required

2 REMUNERATION: You will be entitled to receve Re 77.22(- Perhours asremuneration depending
upan actual periods conducted by you in a2 month with a maximum limt of Rs. 4000/~ You will not
entitied to any other benefit 1 privilege /facility and allowance other than aferesaid remuneration

(Clack working hours Monday to Friday 8 hors and Saturday 5 hours)

3 OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS :

a) Your services are liable to transfer to any branch | Head Office or Rayat Shikshan Sanstha without
change in your terms and conditions of service

) As your appointment is on temparary post your cannol claim permanency on ary vacant/ nonvacant
post of the Institution or Rayat Shikshan Sanstha or any branch thereof

&) You will abide by all Rules and Regulations of discipline as made applicable from time to time and any
lapse therein will entail loss of your services and appaintment immediately

d} Your appeintment can be terminated by giving 24 hours' notice on either side. As such your
appointment can also be terminated for any miscenduct which proves 10 be detrimental lo the interest
of Institutions or Rayat Shikshan Sanstha

g} As you are working in Information and Technology figld Strict Compliance of Cyber Laws 1S mandatory
Therefore you will HEEEF]IEE!:FE{:',-' towards any datalinformation {technical details you may receive in the
course of your employment and shall not divulge the same to any personfinstitution agency and If
found your services will automatically come to an end and will have g also underge the probable
penal provisions contaned 10 the provisions of Cyber Laws

I the above terms and condibons are acceptable to you then please sign the Duplicate Copy of this letter
as a token of acceptance and resume the duties under intimation to the undersigned

M al |' L

& Director,

o\ A KIIT, SATARA =" 2
[ - e .]:{\

Copy To - Head Master, Mahatma Gantdhi Vidyalaya, Katgun

Kalgun mpmiverE gmail com N2375- 204028 157
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"Best Educanon for Bright Future 1s Our Aam"
Shri Sevagiri Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

Dr. Radhakrishnan English Medium School

PUSEGAON. Tal, Khatav, Dist. Satam Pin-413502
email © drremspusegroniagmail.com
rehon Ny, 24 04 (10 U-DISE - 27310410508 | &

0, W No, l‘r]—l‘ PrashwKovi 2002 Edu, Dep.dheoll Kholapur Diate 3 nay 2003
O.W.Nb. Sec.-3/ I |’Ll'l’n|~.l-ml1 Kovif30821-23 Edu.Dep; Dir. off Kholupur Date 27 Cet. 2009

ONo ge ..znrfjvzn-:rr Date == /9 201

Certificate

This is to certify that Shri/Smt. Priyanka Vaibhav
Jagdale has been working as an Assistant Teacher in our
institute since 2017. She bears good moral conduct.
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Ref No. 42/Z017-18 fate;- O1/11/Z017
JUINING (IROER

/6,

Shri. Yadav Ghianshyam Ramesth

At Fast Pusegaon, Satars

With reference to yeur application dated Z0-08-Z017,
| have pleasure to inform you that your hereby appointed as a Glerk
on Rs. 8.000/- per month. With the effect fram dt. 10/11/2007 with
the office hours.

e,
Sectary,

Kranti Theaters Setara



iaguru Manajl Baba
Shikshan Prasarak Sanstha, Palashi
Tal. Khatav, Dis.Satara.

ol &l (99 YA F5 9]
d1.59erd [, 9.
IS - BT AHMS TR, e (51.59.9 957, /)

No. SAD/ /20

Ref No. 25/2017-18 Date- 30017 !
ﬁ, =0
Ly LI
2/ Regn
E{@esrid
NARCEN Y o This is to certify that Shri Katkay
e ‘-u._-_._'i'f: Mangesh Dashrat At Post Katkarwad! Dist

Satara has been working as an Asst. Teacher

in our Institute sines 05/06/2017.

el

Fr!,/y!{'ff-n‘. Secretary
Sadguru Manaji Baha Shikshan Prasarak
Sanstha alach Tal Khatav Dist Satara

] 98 5038 6723 /95 0330 5890

12A'& BOG - No.Pn/CIT-ll/Tech/12A122/2017-18-228
No.Pa/CIT-llliTech/80G/38/2017-18-998




HOTEL ”T”l ANTIEA GARDAN

email-girish515@gmail.com Mo. 8881533335 Prop. Girish Sawant

[ale

Kef Ao 15/2017-18 Jote:- G1/09/2017

Appointment Letter

To,
Mr. Moliite Shubham Hanmant

At. Post. Vardhangad, Satara,

You have been provisionally selected for recruiiment intoe
HOTEL MANAGER in Hotel Vedantika Gardan, Mahabaleshwar.

Your Salary’ is 15,000/~ per month. With the effect [Irom

dt. 06/09/2017.

(Sl

Pf.s:,aﬁf;a Eape

Hotel VVedantita gﬁzfﬂt"ﬂf
Makadatesbun~



Ref No. AUS-40/2017-18 Date:- 05/03/2017

Appointment Letter

To,
Mr. Kuchekar Sourabh Nandkumar

At Post. Pusegaon, satara

With reference to your application dated

25/02/2017. | have pleasure to inform you that your
hereby appointed as a Clerk on Rs. 10,000/~ per month.
With the effect from 11/03/2017 with the office hours.

District Manager

Al Small Finance Bank, Satara

Fegistered Office
ALSMALL FINANCE BANK LIMITED
15-4 Dhtleshwar Garden, Ajmer Road,
uf - 302001, Rajasthan, India
Phaone: 2] 141 A10060/61, Fax: +31 1414110050
CI LRGSR NSOGPLCONIET
Farmerly knownas Au Financiers (ind'rEIJ Limited
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o \I_“}. ,ﬂi',-_.:g.‘.';, R e CRrrml e S




t.._. b}
x_.« ,.I.__.,.dn.r r.U A L..._.

.__ﬁ;_n..._.__.

NS}

..r..r..

SR




Adecco

e work, pahpr ifo

Doployed AL : PEPSICO INDIA HOLDING (F)LTD

Adecco India Pvt. Ltd.

PaySlip for the month ef AUGUST 2016

Ematiyes Codn Dos o Locazin SATARA
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PAY FLEMENTS SALART in R EARKINGS A DEDUCTENE i B
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)
AP NAVANATH ANANDA AWARE, B.Sc., B.Ed., B-Group
Address: AWARWADI Clty: VISAPUR, Tehsil: Khatav, Dist: Satara, Pin: 415502 State:
Maharashira
Mobile No.:9764818227

S o e Feor seieqy, PUSEGAON, SHRAI SEVAGIRI VIDYALAYA,Dist. Satara
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eXeCUTIVEs]

Offer of Employment

Date: 26™ July 2017

Ashok Shinde

Address ¢ At/Post-Tardgon, Tal-Phalatan, Dist- Satara
Phone 1 8698515455
Email = maw ashaki0Epmail.com

Dear Azhok,

With reference to our personal interaction and the subject stated above, we have
great pleasure in extending to you an offer of employment with Executive81 HR
Solutions Pvt. Ltd. You wauld be working with ICICt Foundation and would be
deployed at Maharashtra state on Contract for the period of 12 months starting
15" June 2017

The designation offered to you I8 community facilitator.

The start date has been yerbally agreed an 15" June'2017.
Remunaration package
Rs 166272/« INR Yearly

Salary Break up is provided in Annexure |

Umegutrwel ] WA Scdutians Private Limited (0 UTORO0PNIGI10T0 1500
i S - Bashianed Bad Maeriot Fure -4 11010

Az Landliee | D20-0 1554550

bt it wsbey sl oee T imeecasmue S En | 7 AT Hr ST RS A1 (&) [ SR N S BN Hi P Tl T St 1 B T et gl |
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eXeCUTIVEs]

Offer of Employment

Date: 26™ July 2017

Ashok Shinde

Address ¢ At/Post-Tardgon, Tal-Phalatan, Dist- Satara
Phone 1 8698515455
Email = maw ashaki0Epmail.com

Dear Azhok,

With reference to our personal interaction and the subject stated above, we have
great pleasure in extending to you an offer of employment with Executive81 HR
Solutions Pvt. Ltd. You wauld be working with ICICt Foundation and would be
deployed at Maharashtra state on Contract for the period of 12 months starting
15" June 2017

The designation offered to you I8 community facilitator.

The start date has been yerbally agreed an 15" June'2017.
Remunaration package
Rs 166272/« INR Yearly

Salary Break up is provided in Annexure |

Umegutrwel ] WA Scdutians Private Limited (0 UTORO0PNIGI10T0 1500
i S - Bashianed Bad Maeriot Fure -4 11010

Az Landliee | D20-0 1554550

bt it wsbey sl oee T imeecasmue S En | 7 AT Hr ST RS A1 (&) [ SR N S BN Hi P Tl T St 1 B T et gl |
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EXECUTIVES]

Your remit:

A detailed “Profile Plan” Is made available when you start employment. Your work
timing would ke from 9am Ta bpm from Monday to Saturday,

The Company does not pay cvertime and you may be required to work outside these
huurs as determined by the nature of the role.

Salaries will be paid on Last Day of Every Month and will be subject to attendance
recard maintained for the menth.

Please note that an employee's services could be terminated without any notice
Whatsoever, should he/she be found culpable of the following acts of misdemeanar

“Unethical conduct with clients ar candidates

« Insubardinate conduct with colleagues, internal and external,

¥ Charge sheeting by the law enforcement authorities

« Any atner acts of misconduct/immoral act that the firm may cansider grass
- In nature,

This offer is Invalid unless accepted within 24hours of the offer date, s mada subject
to satisfactory references and may be withdrawn should these not meet our
requirements. Please sign both copies of this letter to indicate your acceptance and
return ong copy within the tme specitied.

Please mail the following documents at the time of joining In original for verification
and Its photocopies for our official employment records,

« 10th or 12th standard mark sheet reflecting date of birth proof

« Educational and Profassional certificates

« FRelieving and experience letter

« Threa stamp sized photographs

= Last salary slip

+ Pheto identify card such as driving license; passport, pan card or voter 10

card. (any one)

Ashiok, It only remalns for me to welcome Executive81 HR Solutions Pvt. Ltd. If
thare are any issues where you require clarification or assistance then please do not
hesitate to contact us.
For ExecutiveS81 HR Sclutions Pvt. Ltd

Authorized Signatory

Bt Al e oo dar s 4 res s ma AR R AR KM SN TH IAMS W A1 e TAFs | I b S T MOV A1 e 8 e = il Fisa Pt | e e 1M
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Add: - 141, Afp - K alambe Tal & Dist- Satara Pin - 415001

email-girish515@gmail.com Mo, 9881533335 Prop. Girish Sawant
Ref : Date: [ [/
Ref No, 12/2018-19 Dyare: 28102016

TO,
MR, JADHAY RAJESH DADASAT
AT. POST. PANDHARWADI, SATARA

WITH REFERENCE TO YOUR APPLICATION
DATED 20/10/2018. 1 HAVE PLEASURE TO INFORM YOU
THAT YOUR HEREBY APPOINTED 45 A JR. CLERK Ok
RS. 10,000/- PER MONTH. WITH THE EFFECT FROM

DT. 05/11/2018 WITH THE OFFICE HOURS.

(’ Sovoank

fﬂ e o

Vedawtia JEMJML’ - Satara
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”Vishwasanlya Bandhutd Pratlshthdn

191-A, Cavel X Lane No.9, Dr. Viegas Street, Kalbadevi, Mumbai - 400 002.

Date:

Rel.No.

Sou, Jyotsna 5. Salaskar ot Mo, 407201

PRESIDENT
Miob, 9534098561

Flﬂf.Dflﬁiiaiﬁl:tbﬁ.f;?.in%.u T ' ,..! . ‘*1 i
Lril that Shry DROSaK

S AMLPRIL Ph.D.

VICE PRESIDENT
Mob. 9503573107

I | i (] g
rulan it ‘est. pandnal

Sou, Sujata 5, Shinde ‘ [ Jigr, Sarara has bpeen WwWOrking as

SECRETARY
Bgh:ERAGEE Asst, Teacher in History in our Instifute
Mr. Sanjay R. Bhosale

TREASURER
Mob, B5848949563

VEY J AT

srnes 09/08/207 4
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Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's

Dr. Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil Institute of Information Technology, Satara (KIIT)

Y.C.I.S. Campus, Annexe Building, 2nd Floor, Satara- 415001 Dist - Satara, Maharashtra.
Phone: 02162 - 236151, 237976  Blog- www.kiitsatara.blogspot.in Email -
Coordinator - Mr. Suryakant Pora (MCA ADCSSAA,CSI)  Director - Hon'ble Prin. Dr. K. G. Kanade

Date 15-U0-2018 ) 1243-T1-18-19

To,
© Mr./Miss / Mrs. Phadtare Supriya Machidranath B.Com MSCIT
Village / City -  Phadtarwadi . g
Taluka - Khatav Dist - Satara
Mobile No - 9167081659

With reference to your application and further interiew you had with us the management is pleased 1o
appoint you as Compulter Instructor in Dr.Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil Institute of Infarmation Technalogy
Satara (KIIT) on Clock Hour Basis in  Shri Sevagiri Vidyalaya, Pusegaon

_oranch of Rayat Shikshan Sanstha, Satara on the following terms and conditions.

1. NATURE OF APPOINTMENT: Your nature of appointment is purely temporary and for a penod of
15-08-2018 To 20410-2018 or actual joining the dulies which is earlier. After complelion of this
penad your appointment will automatically come 1o an end no separate notice is required,

2. REMUNERATION: You will be entitied to receive Rs, 22.22/- Per hours  as remuneration depending
upon actual periods conducted by you in @ month with a maximum linul of Rs. 4000/- You will not
entitled to any other benefit / privilege /facility and allowance other than aforesaid remunération
(Clock working hours Monday (o Friday 8 hours and Salurday 5 hours)

3 OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS ;

a) Your services are liable to transfer to any branch / Head Office or Rayat Shikshan Sanstha without
change In your lerms and conditions of service

k) As your appeintment is on temporary post your cannot claim permanency on any vacant! nonvacant
post of the Institulion or Rayat Shikshan Sanstha or any branch thereof,

¢} You will abide by all Rules and Regulations of discipline as made applicable from time to time and any
lapse therein will entail loss of your services and appointment immeadiately,

d) Your appointment can be terminated by giving 24 hours' notice on either side. As such your
appointment can also be terminated for any misconduct which proves to be detrimental io the interest
of Institutions or Rayat Shikshan Sanstha

) As you are working in Information and Technolegy field Strict Compliance of Cyber Laws is mandatory
Therefore you will keep secrecy towards any datafinformation / technical details you may receive in the
course of your employment and shall not divulge the same to any person/institution agency and if

found your services will automatically come to an end and will have to also undergo the probable
penal provisions contained in the provisions of Cyber Laws.

If the above terms and conditions are acceptable to you then please sign the Duplicate Copy of this letter
as a teken of acceptance and resume the duties under inimation to the undersigned

o A

Diractor A y f;'{
' < NEgn 16 > /
KIIT, SATARA P _'f_{!%ef,;

Copy To - Head Master, Shri Sevagiri vidg,r"alaya. Pusegaon

-

pusegaon. ssvi@gmail com 02375.260204 803



¥ HDB Financial Services Limiled
L. H DB Elﬁ';lnl.:lﬁt'éqslf 2nd Floor, Wilson House,
Old Nagardas Road,
Noar Ambali Subway,
Andher East, Mumbal - 400069
Tol : 022 - 7945 5006)
Emall © hdby hreomplianceguhdols com
Wity | weerw hiedhils com
CIN - UBS393GI2007 PLCOS 1028

March 22, 2(n9

RefHDBES/H-19/1IRIC 21130 A pyif1 72501
Mr. VIJAY SHINU RATHOD,

Satara

Drar VIJAY,
LETTER OF APPOINTMENT

Further to your application and subsequent discussions for employment, HOH Financial @
{"Company™) 1s pleased 1o appoint you as SALES OFFICER on the terms and conditiong as

e L T8 R ST
el wangd bl v
Your Total Salary Ferannum is sel out as attached in Annexure A, All remuneration, benefits geed s e

will b taxed in accordance with the provisions of Income Tax Act, 1961 and any other en
B ta bime,

acimemity an foree i

Terms and Conditions:

a) Your dutics angd responsibilities will be explamed 1 vou on vour joining the Company

b) Yaour initial place of posting will be at SATAREA The Company

Feserves the fight to chanps the S
assigned to vou, transler You, temporanly or permanently,

taany other offtce / branch, subudisey e
associate of the Company ar any other place of business of the ompany that (5 in exisrence

oy That Shme
into existence at a future date The Company turther reserves the right o transfer vau from ane st 1

anather, depending upon the engenaes of work.

¢} You shall devote your whole ntme and attention 1o vour duties with the Company and will mer i o)

A
indirectly, for any part of your time Carry on any business or occUPAtion 0F ener N ARy Sann i
employment of or association in busines for probi or otherwise, with any fiem, « BIPANY OF P

S
the prior written consent of the Company

d

e

You shall abide by all the applicable pohicies. rulis, regulations, provedures and Practives o By Compara
as may be amended, from time 1o time and comply with all applicable Laws Anv vislatig o o Pailiiee
comply with ar abide by the !.I:m-: shall be deemed to comtitute un et of niis et
&) You will be resporsible for the waf Eevping and return in wood condion aml andee o BT T
or assels which may be entrusted 1o vou by the Company. The € ety shall Tave the vl b disdiny s
money value of all such propentie and /o1 other assets from your ducs amd take syl ey

G L B T 1
deem proper in the event of your lailure 1o account for such Frruoprtien

FEhe KTy sy s 5ottt o

Registered Offics : Rodhika, Zny Floor, Luw Garden

5o

Hoad, Naveangpiurn Almadaiam 80 o

Page 1 &
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1. Monthly Gross Salary

:?wmhom:ﬂmmwmwﬂ“‘
Thousand Eight Hundred Only) per monm
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Mann Deshi Foundation, Mhasw o
Mhaswad, Tul -™Mann thst -Satars 315500
Sood Trust Reg No:- 44924525 sq1

BOGNo. PNCIT-HE Tech 8281 Za ’
FURA ™ LR \
Yosdt as o www manndeshifoundatgoe i

W 023732 Tuee

Quiward- HO-HR- 34024022014 Date: 21 .02 XH9

Nilofar Safar Bagwan
A/P Dahiwadi,Karmavir Nagar
‘Phaltan Road, Tal -Man ,Dist- Satara

intment letter

Dear Nilofar Safar Bagwan,

Congratulations - you are invited!!!

This has reference to your interest in taking up a full time employment with Mann Des
Foundation.

Mann Deshi Foundation is pleased to offer you the position of “Membership & Development
Officer™ at Mann Deshi Foundation Dahiwadi, Pursuant to your interviews congucted by
the panellists and their recommendations.

It gives me great pleasure to invite you to be a part of Mann Deshi team in India. You
would join as part of Chember of Commerce of Mann Deshi which is primarily responsible
to run courses for aspiring and existing women entrepreneurs.

You would be reporting to the ‘Dipali Rasal-Co-ordinator’. We expect you to assume
charge on or before 02/03/2019 you will join at the Foundation Mhaswad office and will
report at Head office by email after completion of your inftial induction and traming
Please find below terms of your employment with Mann Deshi.

S Compensan

1. Your compensation would be structured around an annual CTC equivalen: °

. b i v Quivatent O

Rs84000/- (Eighty Four Thousand Only/-), paid on a monthly & ar:,:i
(Refer Table B) Your compensation details are confidential and you should d
with HR 1n case of any clarification.

[
] L

Probation

1. Initial 5ix months of employment would be term i
ed as probation which would
s with perfarma_nce assessment and confirmation on positive rating. L
- During probation, you would not be entitled to take any leave though accumulation

of leave would start from day one of empl
ment. ! reunds
would be considered if found necessary. e B oa nedica R

ers
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RAYAT SHIKSHAN SANSTHA, SATARA
APPOINTMENT LETTER

Outward No.H.Edn./F¢ Y¢ %
Date:- 29/11/2018

To,

IADHAV SANGRAM PRITHWIRAL M.Com.. NET

NEAR BY GRAMPANCHAYAT City: PUSEGAON, Tehsil:

Khatav, Dist: Satara, Pin: 415502 State: Maharashira

Mob, :9067105113

Email : sangramjadbav88@smail.com

You have been appointed as Assistant Professor in Accountancy (For Autonomous) i
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Dhananjayrao Gadgil College of Commerce, Satara. on CHB bas
w.efrom 3071172018 wr non-gramt section. Your appointment is subject to following terms an
conditions:-

01. Your appointment is on purely temporary basis only.

02. This appointment is purcly on temporary basis for the period w.e.from 30/11/2018
U2/05/2019 and you will not be entitled to get any pavment & other benefits from Educatior
Department & Government of Maharashtra,

03. If you are found absent continuously for more than three days without prior permission, your
services will be terminated automatically,

04. You will be disqualified & terminated if you indulge in any kind of misbehavior, misconduct
or illegal act, during the service period. You will have o strictly follow the rules, guidelines
& instructions given by the Sanstha. If you do not foliow any of the terms & conditions
mentioned above, it will be presumed that you are disqualified for the above post & your
appeintment will be terminated immediately, -

05. If you have not joined the duty till the date 06/12/2018, it will be presumed that you are not
interested in this job & this order of appointment will stand cancelled automatically.

0B. Atter completion of the said period, your appontment will be terminated automatically.

07. You will not have any right or claim on this post alfter your appoinument period is over.

08. Your appeintment is from 30/1172018 to 02/05/2019 of the academic vear 2018-2019,

Ay

TN &
Jatnm NN

Joimt Secretary (H.Edn.)
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha, Satara
Copy for information & necessary action. Al
‘tincipal, Dhananjayrao Gadgil College of Commerce, Satara,

You are informed to check the educational qualification, caste certificate & other relevant documents
of the candidate & submit the joining report

Rl B AL o —n b - e PR

e b S e 2 o = t
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HEMNI‘ C 0 9B 5038 6723 /950330 5890

GLOBAL hemnil.co@gmail.com
ERVICES
f’VT L$D [ 28, 'Samala’ Manglai Calony
= Shahunagar,Satara. 415001
{’J‘ ,.;- ; -': '; a
b Vet
f Lo Lo Vall
No. HEM/ /20 | 3 23t mJ Date [ |/
‘ \ 2 e S 2
g ey \F,’
O 1.'3/

Ref No. 20/2018-19 S Diate:- 01/08/2018

Joming Letter

To,
Mrs. Ghadage Mayurt Ashok
At. Post. Nidhal, satara

With reference to your application dated 25/07/2018.
I have pleasure to inform you that your hereby appointed as a
Clerk on Rs. 10,000/- per month. With the effect from

dt. 09/10/2018 with the office hours.

HEMNICSLOBAL SERVICES EVT LTD
Managing Director

Dlesanil Global ServicesPutd sl

Managing Director- Dr. Anil Jagtap (M.A. Ph.D.)

B
Lo BTN

i '_L:-
Reg No. un3QQMM§u_1:PJ01Bau49.
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HEM NII | 985038 6723/ 950330 5890

GLOBAL ' hemnil.co@gmail.com
SERVICES s Ll
PVT. LTD Y . ‘Samata’ Manglai Colony

Shahunagar,Satara.415001
oy SE‘?P}‘
fo
No. HEM/ /20 {w” CiN- f*f; Date /| |/

Ry Sl
| FTCHAADG

0 Jm
N /
?)# e A Ty

e Ak

Rel No. 22/2019-20 Date= 01/06/2019

Appointment Letter

To.
Mirs, Mohite Vanita Ankush
Al Post. Diskal, Satara.

You have been provisionally selected for recruitment into

Office Superidant in HEMNIL Global Service Pvi. Lid., Satara

Your Salary is i2,000/- per month. With the effect from 1,

16/06/2019.

Dirgftor managing Diredlol

anaging Director-Dr. nn_ll Jagtap (M.A.Ph.D.)

‘Reg.No. U930309N2017PTC 168049,
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